CAROLINA WELSH CLUB FALL FINISH
11/20/16

Show Results

Class#

Class Name

4 WPCSA Section B Mares and Fillies
4 WPCSA Section B Mares and Fillies

4 WPCSA Section B Stallions and Colts 3

5 WPCSA Section B Stallions and Colts 3

5 WPCSA Section B Stallions and Colts 3

6 WPCSA Section B Grand & Reserve Champion 4

6 WPCSA Section B Grand & Reserve Champion 4

7 WPCSA Section C and D Mares and Fillies 2

7 WPCSA Section C and D Mares and Fillies 2
10 WPCSA Supreme Champion 6
10 WPCSA Supreme Champion 6
12 WPCSA Section B Geldings 3
12 WPCSA Section B Geldings 3
12 WPCSA Section B Geldings 3
14 WPCSA Supreme & Reserve Supreme Gelding 3
14 WPCSA Supreme & Reserve Supreme Gelding 3
15 WPCSA Half/Partbred Welsh Stallions, Geldings, Colts 2
15 WPCSA Half/Partbred Welsh Stallions, Geldings, Colts 2
16 WPCSA Half/Partbred Welsh Mares and Fillies 2
16 WPCSA Half/Partbred Welsh Mares and Fillies 2
17 WPCSA Half/Partbred Welsh Grand & Reserve Chamg 4
17 WPCSA Half/Partbred Welsh Grand & Reserve Chamg 4
18 WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler 17 & under 3
18 WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler 17 & under 3
18 WPCSA Junior Welsh Handler 17 & under 3
19 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure, Section A, B, | 4
19 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure, Section A, B, 4

19 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure, Section A, B, C, D - Jur

Entries Place Judge

1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms

1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms

2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms

1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms

1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms

1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms

Pony Name

CNB Peachy Dee Rockstar
Pleasant Hill Miss Priss

Bridlewood Double Down
Gayfields | Dunno'

Bay Ridge Magnific Blue
Bridlewood Double Down

Gayfields | Dunno'
Sunnybrook Bonnie

DSB Miss Kitty Hawk
Bridlewood Double Down
Sunnybrook Bonnie

Clanfair Sunglo
Odyssey Orion
Blueridge Rocketman

Clanfair Sunglo

Odyssey Orion

Hidden Springs Bosa Nova
CNB Double Agent Tall Sox
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Farnley Rock-A-Bye

Farnley Silk Ribbon
Hidden Springs Bosa Nova
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Pleasant Hill Miss Priss
DSB Miss Kitty Hawk
Farnley Silk Ribbon

Bay Ridge Blue Magic
Thank You Daddy

Pony Reg # Height Fraction Owner Name

B51444
B47350

B46417
B49369
B38548
B49369

B49369
D48707
C50066
B49369
D48707

B50127
B51001
B51746

B50127
B51001
H7345
H51443
H7914
P51008

H7914
H7345
H7914
B47350
C50066
H7914
B38191
B46459

12.1

12.11/2

13

12.11/2

14.1

12.11/2
14.1

13.21/2

13.21/2
14

14.1

14.1

14
14.1
12.1

14.1
14
137/8

0.25

0.25

Nikki Braxmeier
Peggy Andrus

Nikki Braxmeier
Peggy Andrus
Deborah E. Branson
Nikki Braxmeier

Peggy Andrus
Patrick Riley
Dede Bushneck
Nikki Braxmeier
Patrick Riley

Gail Riley
Deborah E. Branson
Harmony Downman

Gail Riley

Deborah E. Branson
Deborah E. Branson
Nikki Braxmeier
Dede Bushneck
Deborah E. Branson

Dede Bushneck
Deborah E. Branson
Dede Bushneck
Peggy Andrus

Dede Bushneck
Dede Bushneck
Deborah E. Branson
Patrick Riley

Owner
WPCSA #

Exhibitor Name

12425 Nikki Braxmeier
31960 Aiden Wilhelm

12425 Nikki Braxmeier

31960 Ashley Romeo
630 Jenna Hughes

12425 Nikki Braxmeier

31960 Ashley Romeo
30790 Patrick Riley
30449 Madalyn Nugent
12425 Nikki Braxmeier
30790 Patrick Riley

8697 Gail Riley
630 Jenna Hughes
16807 Jenna Hughes

8697 Gail Riley
630 Jenna Hughes
630 Jenna Hughes
12425 Nikki Braxmeier
30449 Ashley Romeo
630 Jenna Hughes

30449 Ashley Romeo
630 Jenna Hughes
30449 Ashley Romeo
31960 Aiden Wilhelm
30449 Madalyn Nugent
30449 Ashley Romeo
630 Jenna Hughes
30790 Aiden Wilhelm

Exhibitor
WPCSA #

12425

35085

12425
32579

12425

32579
30790

12425
30790

8697

8697

12425

32579

32579

32579
35085

32579

35085



19 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure, Section A, B, C, D - Jur

20 WPCSA Working English Pleasure, Section A, B, C, D -
20 WPCSA Working English Pleasure, Section A, B, C, D -

4
4

20 WPCSA Working English Pleasure, Section A, B, C, D - Junior ar
20 WPCSA Working English Pleasure, Section A, B, C, D - Junior ar

21 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake, Section
21 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake, Section
21 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake, Section
21 WPCSA Conformation English Pleasure Stake, Section
22 WPCSA English Pleasure Champion Section A, B, C, D -
22 WPCSA English Pleasure Reserve Champion, Section £
23 WPCSA Low Hunter 18 inches (over fences) - Junior al
24 WPCSA Low Hunter 18 inches (over fences) - Junior al
24 WPCSA Low Hunter Stake 18 inches (over fences) - Ju
24 WPCSA Low Hunter Stake 18 inches (over fences) - Ju
26 WPCSA Low Hunter 18 inches (under saddle) - Junior
26 WPCSA Low Hunter 18 inches (under saddle) - Junior

28 WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation (under saddle) Junior an
28 WPCSA Hunt Seat Equitation (under saddle) Junior an
29 WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout - Junior and Adult
29 WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout - Junior and Adult
29 WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout - Junior and Adult
29 WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout - Junior and Adult
29 WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout - Junior and Adult
29 WPCSA Carriage Driving Turnout - Junior and Adult
30 WPCSA Carriage Driving Working - Junior and Adult
30 WPCSA Carriage Driving Working - Junior and Adult
30 WPCSA Carriage Driving Working - Junior and Adult
30 WPCSA Carriage Driving Working - Junior and Adult
30 WPCSA Carriage Driving Working - Junior and Adult
30 WPCSA Carriage Driving Working - Junior and Adult
31 WPCSA Carriage Driving Obstacles/Cones - Junior and
31 WPCSA Carriage Driving Obstacles/Cones - Junior and
31 WPCSA Carriage Driving Obstacles/Cones - Junior and
31 WPCSA Carriage Driving Obstacles/Cones - Junior and
31 WPCSA Carriage Driving Obstacles/Cones - Junior and
31 WPCSA Carriage Driving Obstacles/Cones - Junior and
32 WPCSA Carriage Driving Championship - Junior and A
32 WPCSA Carriage Driving Championship - Junior and A
33 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving, A, B, C, D - Jul
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4 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
4 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
4 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms

1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
4 Steve Holms
5 Steve Holms
6 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
4 Steve Holms
5 Steve Holms
6 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
4 Steve Holms
5 Steve Holms
6 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms

Bridlewood Double Down
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Bridlewood Double Down
Thank You Daddy

Bay Ridge Blue Magic
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Bridlewood Double Down
Thank You Daddy

Bay Ridge Blue Magic
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Bridlewood Double Down
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Thank You Daddy

Farnley Silk Ribbon
Thank You Daddy

Farnley Silk Ribbon
Thank You Daddy

Farnley Silk Ribbon

Thank You Daddy

Clanfair Sunglo

Thank You Daddy

Hidden Springs Bosa Nova
Sunnybrook Bonnie
Pleasant Hill Miss Priss
Gambler Little Lula
Hidden Springs Bosa Nova
Clanfair Sunglo

Thank You Daddy
Sunnybrook Bonnie
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Pleasant Hill Miss Priss
Thank You Daddy

Hidden Springs Bosa Nova
Gambler Little Lula
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Sunnybrook Bonnie
Clanfair Sunglo

Thank You Daddy

Hidden Springs Bosa Nova
Clanfair Sunglo

B49369
H7914
B49369
B46459
B38191
H7914
B49369
B46459
B38191
H7914
B49369
H7914
B46459
H7914
B46459
H7914
B46459

H7914
B46459
B50127
B46459
H7345
D48707
B47350
H5423
H7345
B50127
B46459
D48707
H7914
B47350
B46459
H7345
H5423
H7914
D48707
B50127
B46459
H7345
B50127

12.11/2
14.1
12.11/2
137/8
14
14.1
12.11/2
137/8
14
14.1
12.11/2
14.1
137/8
14.1
137/8
14.1
137/8

14.1
137/8
13.21/2
137/8
14
14.1
12.1
13.2
14
13.21/2
137/8
14.1
14.1
12.1
137/8
14
13.2
14.1
14.1
13.21/2
137/8
14
13.21/2

0.25

0.25

0.25

Nikki Braxmeier
Dede Bushneck
Nikki Braxmeier
Patrick Riley
Deborah E. Branson
Dede Bushneck
Nikki Braxmeier
Patrick Riley
Deborah E. Branson
Dede Bushneck
Nikki Braxmeier
Dede Bushneck
Patrick Riley

Dede Bushneck
Patrick Riley

Dede Bushneck
Patrick Riley

Dede Bushneck
Patrick Riley

Gail Riley

Patrick Riley
Deborah E. Branson
Patrick Riley

Peggy Andrus

Dede Bushneck
Deborah E. Branson
Gail Riley

Patrick Riley
Patrick Riley

Dede Bushneck
Peggy Andrus
Patrick Riley
Deborah E. Branson
Dede Bushneck
Dede Bushneck
Patrick Riley

Gail Riley

Patrick Riley
Deborah E. Branson
Gail Riley

12425 Nikki Braxmeier
30449 Ashley Romeo
12425 Nikki Braxmeier
30790 Aiden Wilhelm
630 Jenna Hughes
30449 Ashley Romeo
12425 Nikki Braxmeier
30790 Aiden Wilhelm
630 Jenna Hughes
30449 Ashley Romeo
12425 Nikki Braxmeier
30449 Ashley Romeo
30790 Ashley Romeo
30449 Ashley Romeo
30790 Ashley Romeo
30449 Ashley Romeo
30790 Ashley Romeo

30449 Ashley Romeo
30790 Dede Bushneck
8697 Gail Riley
30790 Dede Bushneck
630 Deborah E. Branson
30790 Patrick Riley
31960 Peggy Andrus
30449 Patsy Hester
630 Deborah E. Branson
8697 Gail Riley
30790 Dede Bushneck
30790 Patrick Riley
30449 Ashley Romeo
31960 Peggy Andrus
30790 Dede Bushneck
630 Deborah E. Branson
30449 Patsy Hester
30449 Ashley Romeo
30790 Patrick Riley
8697 Gail Riley
30790 Dede Bushneck
630 Deborah E. Branson
8697 Gail Riley

12425
32579
12425
35085

32579
12425
35085

32579
12425
32579
32579
32579
32579
32579
32579

32579
30449
8697
30449
630
30790
31960
32675
630
8697
30449
30790
32579
31960
30449
630
32675
32579
30790
8697
30449
630
8697



33 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving, A, B, C, D - Jui
33 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving, A, B, C, D - Jui
33 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving, A, B, C, D - Jui
34 WPCSA Working Pleasure Driving, A, B, C, D - Junior a
34 WPCSA Working Pleasure Driving, A, B, C, D - Junior a
34 WPCSA Working Pleasure Driving, A, B, C, D - Junior a
34 WPCSA Working Pleasure Driving, A, B, C, D - Junior a
35 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake, A, B, C,
35 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake, A, B, C,
35 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake, A, B, C,
35 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake, A, B, C,
36 WPCSA Pleasure Driving Championship, A, B, C, D - Ju
36 WPCSA Pleasure Driving Championship, A, B, C, D - Ju
37 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving, Half/Partbrec
37 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving, Half/Partbrec
37 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving, Half/Partbrec
38 WPCSA Working Pleasure Driving, Half/Partbred Wels
38 WPCSA Working Pleasure Driving, Half/Partbred Wels
38 WPCSA Working Pleasure Driving, Half/Partbred Wels
39 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake, Half/Pa
39 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake, Half/Pa
39 WPCSA Conformation Pleasure Driving Stake, Half/Pa
40 WPCSA Working Pleasure Driving Campionship, Half/I
40 WPCSA Working Pleasure Driving Championship, Half
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2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
4 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
4 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
4 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms
3 Steve Holms
1 Steve Holms
2 Steve Holms

Thank You Daddy
Sunnybrook Bonnie
Pleasant Hill Miss Priss
Clanfair Sunglo

Thank You Daddy
Pleasant Hill Miss Priss
Sunnybrook Bonnie
Clanfair Sunglo

Thank You Daddy
Sunnybrook Bonnie
Pleasant Hill Miss Priss
Clanfair Sunglo

Thank You Daddy

Hidden Springs Bosa Nova
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Gambler Little Lula
Hidden Springs Bosa Nova
Gambler Little Lula
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Hidden Springs Bosa Nova
Farnley Silk Ribbon
Gambler Little Lula
Hidden Springs Bosa Nova
Farnley Silk Ribbon

B46459
D48707
B47350
B50127
B46459
B47350
D48707
B50127
B46459
D48707
B47350
B50127
B46459
H7345
H7914
H5423
H7345
H5423
H7914
H7345
H7914
H5423
H7345
H7914

137/8
14.1
12.1

13.2 1/2

137/8
12.1
14.1

13.2 1/2

137/8
14.1
12.1

13.21/2
137/8
14
14.1
13.2
14
13.2
14.1
14
14.1
13.2
14
14.1

Patrick Riley

0.25 Patrick Riley
Peggy Andrus

0.75 Gail Riley
Patrick Riley
Peggy Andrus

0.25 Patrick Riley

0.75 Gail Riley
Patrick Riley

0.25 Patrick Riley
Peggy Andrus

0.75 Gail Riley
Patrick Riley
Deborah E. Branson
Dede Bushneck
Dede Bushneck
Deborah E. Branson
Dede Bushneck
Dede Bushneck
Deborah E. Branson
Dede Bushneck
Dede Bushneck
Deborah E. Branson
Dede Bushneck

30790 Dede Bushneck
30790 Patrick Riley
31960 Peggy Andrus
8697 Gail Riley
30790 Dede Bushneck
31960 Peggy Andrus
30790 Patrick Riley
8697 Gail Riley
30790 Dede Bushneck
30790 Patrick Riley
31960 Peggy Andrus
8697 Gail Riley
30790 Dede Bushneck
630 Deborah E. Branson
30449 Ashley Romeo
30449 Aiden Wilhelm
630 Deborah E. Branson
30449 Aiden Wilhelm
30449 Ashley Romeo
630 Deborah E. Branson
30449 Ashley Romeo
30449 Aiden Wilhelm
630 Deborah E. Branson
30449 Ashley Romeo

30449
30790
31960
8697
30449
31960
30790
8697
30449
30790
31960
8697
30449
630
32579
35085
630
35085
32579
630
32579
35085
630
32579



